BEER ON TAP

Regular 400ml
Large 600ml

Please ask staff which Beers are available on Tap

NON-ALCOHLIC BEER

Corona Zero
Heiniken Zero

CIDER

Somersby Cider
Montheiths Crushed Cider

Juice
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

Cans
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Sparkling Water, Ginger Ale,
Lemonade Water

Soft Drinks
Coke/ Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, L&P, Ginger Beer,
Lemon Lime Bitter

RTDS

Smirnoff Ice, Smirnoff Black
Jim Beam

Long White

Cruiser

Gordon Pink Gin

Gin and Tonic

Coruba

Canadian Club

KGB

$8.99
$12.99

$7.99
$7.99

$8.99
$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

CANNED & BOTTLED BEER

Corona
Tiger
Heiniken
Peroni
Steinlager
Tui

Lion Red
Kingfisher
Asahi

Pan Head Supercharger
Stella

MOCKTAILS

Sunrise
Orange Juice, Ice, Orange Grenadine, Lemonade

Shirley Temple
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale, Mint Leaves

Chilli Margarita
Agave Blanco, Orange Sec, Jalapeno Agave Syrup,
Lime Juice

Fresh Breeze
Fresh Mint Leaves, Peach, Lemonade

Kiwi Mojito
Fresh Kiwi Chunks, Mint Leaves, Lemon Juice,

Mint Syrup, topped with Lemonade

Virgin Miami Vice
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Strawberry Swirl

Virgin Blue Hawaiian

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Coconut Cream, Blue Curacao

VODKA

Blue Lady
Vodka, Orange Infusion, Egg White, Blue Curacao,
Lime, topped with Lemonade

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee, Coffee Liqueur

Pornstar Spritz
Vanilla Skyy Vodka, Bianco Vermouth, Prosecco,
Passionfruit, Citrus, topped with Soda

Witch Brew
Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Cherry

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

Ocean Sunrise
Vodka, Orange Juice, Blue Curacao

RUM

Tropical Highball
White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Peach & Mango Daiquiri
Rum, Lime, Peach, Mango

Bahama Mama
Coconut Rum, Dark Rum, Aged Rum, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Hawaiian Martini
Cocunut Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

GIN

Martini
Gin, Vermouth, Dilution

Brunch Punch
Gin, Cherry, Glayva, Orange, Pineapple

Clover Club
Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Foam

Negroni
Gin, ltalian Aperitivo, Sweet Vermouth

Italian Sunset
Gin, Aperol, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water,
Mint

Gin Sour Sloe
Gin, Sherry, Citrus, Italian Aperitivo, Foam

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.90

$17.90

$18.50

$18.50

$16.90

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$18.50

$18.50

TEQUILA

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Agave, Lime

Devil Margarita
Tequila, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Red Wine

Bewitched Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup

Kiss Me Better
Vodka, Orange Infusion, Egg White, Blue Curacao,
Lime, topped with Lemonade

Naptune Gardens
Tequila, Lime Juice, Elderflower Liqueur, Blue Curacao,
Egg White

WHISKEY

Fit For A King
Tennessee Whiskey, Cinnamon Infusion, Egg White,
Ginger, Honey, Bitters

Smoked Orchard
Bourbon Whiskey, Applewood Smoked,
Apple Slices

Brown Derby
Whiskey, Grapefruit Juice, Honey Syrup

Strawberry NY Sour
Whiskey, Citrus, Strawberry, Pinot Noir Wine, Foam

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

Classic Cocktails available upon request




PINOT NOIR

Lake Chalice “The Nest”
Delegat Awatere Valley

Villa Maria Cellar Selection

MERLOT BLENDS

Toi Toi Hawke’s Bay

Lake Chalice “The Falcon”
Hawke’s Bay

Trinity Hill Merlot Hawke's Bay

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Northrow Marlborough
Esk Valley Marlborough
Trinity Hill Hawke's Bay

CHARDONNAY

Kim Carwford
Northrow Gisborn
Church Road Gwen

PINOT GRIS

Shingle Peak

Lake Chalice “The Falcon”
Marlborough

Squealing Pig

$11.99/ $44.99
$12.99/ $45.99
$13.99/ $45.99

$11.99/ $44.99
$12.99/ $45.99

$13.99/ $48.99

$11.99/ $39.99
$12.99/ $41.99
$13.99/ $47.99

$12.99/ $44.99
$12.99/ $44.99
$14.99/ $48.99

$11.99/ $44.99
$13.99/ $47.99

$13.99/ $47.99

SYRAH BLENDS

Barossa Valley Estate
Trinity Hills Hawke's Bay
McGuigan Gold Label

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLENDS

Jacob’s Creek Reserve
Barossa Valley Estate

Jim Barry Cover Drive

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Henkell (200ml)
Ruffino Lumina Prosecco
De Luca Prosecco

ROSE

Mudhouse
Church Road Gwen Road

Indian Summer Rose

BOTTLE ONLY

Roubine La Vie en Rose
Cotes de Provence

Mumm Grand Corrdon Rouge
Champaign Brut

Rockburn Otago Pinot Noir

$12.99/ $47.99
$12.99/ $48.99
$13.99/ $54.99

$12.99/ $44.99
$12.99/ $44.99
$13.99/ $48.99

$12.99
$12.99/ $44.99
$12.99/ $44.99

$12.99/ $45.99
$13.99/ $47.99
$13.99/ $47.99

$89.90

$110.00

$110.00

Twist &%ni(:

CRAFT COCKTAILS & CURISROTIES

Twisttonicbar.co.nz
435 Beach Road, Mairangi Bay, Auckland




